Current Registered Vehicles

County Name
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
ALACHUA
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAKER
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD

Update Frequency: Monthly
Data Refreshed: 04/06/2025

Vehicle Type
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE

Page 1 of 18

Number of Records
178,062
21,008
7,056
971

85
9,547
29,980
2,848
12,394
19,285
4,734
759
185

8
2,029
6,398
892
4,696
147,976
24,518
8,077
384

71
15,729
32,443
3,652
13,302
18,455
4,614
905



County Name
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BRADFORD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BREVARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
BROWARD
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CALHOUN
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE

Vehicle Type
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS

Page 2 of 18

Number of Records
113

12
2,040
7,419
886
4,857
501,134
56,625
28,298
1,213
232
33,983
66,887
9,137
23,518
1,628,640
121,253
43,544
5,868
595
43,494
76,769
5,111
19,678
8,551
2,205
359

72

12
1,554
4,244
307
2,247
164,598
21,398



County Name
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CITRUS
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
CLAY
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLLIER
COLUMBIA

Vehicle Type
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS

Page 3 of 18

Number of Records
9,558
315

36
20,657
30,460
3,473
15,794
128,349
20,150
9,627
476

42
17,432
38,594
4,963
20,416
167,963
24,929
8,215
346

41
11,920
28,757
4,575
12,399
358,954
37,740
11,001
1,054
99
24,137
38,609
3,487
11,547
49,137



County Name
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DESOTO
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL
DUVAL

Vehicle Type
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
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Number of Records
10,997
2,532
237

33
4,111
15,368
1,763
13,238
21,490
5,775
946
129

37
2,081
9,317
921
6,461
10,967
3,243
693

92

6
2,276
5,250
675
4,227
716,242
86,620
26,015
2,542
244
27,515
83,769
8,078
23,994



County Name
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
ESCAMBIA
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FLAGLER
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN

Vehicle Type
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
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Number of Records
225,310
33,926
8,716
1,124
104
16,008
36,576
4,534
11,471
109,862
11,240
8,362
187

23
6,686
13,139
1,603
4,190
8,716
1,978
407

46

1
2,357
3,648
327
1,285
33,893
6,594
1,076
234

15
2,371
8,985
542



County Name
GADSDEN
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GILCHRIST
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GLADES
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
GULF
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON

Vehicle Type
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
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Number of Records
6,944
13,293
3,792
757

55

3
1,962
7,741
649
5,156
6,707
2,114
412

51

1,477
3,381
579
2,183
12,261
2,940
515
82

2,648
4,767
508
1,842
8,973
2,152
363
72

807
2,843



County Name
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HARDEE
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HENDRY
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HERNANDO
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS

Vehicle Type
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL

Page 7 of 18

Number of Records
332
3,345
16,277
5,052
431
75

71
1,385
7,737
672
3,732
31,457
8,480
1,080
237
15
2,211
10,046
863
6,972
152,713
20,656
8,793
361
49
11,489
31,043
4,238
17,605
75,862
13,112
3,689
335
33
8,411



County Name

HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HIGHLANDS
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HILLSBOROUGH
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOLMES

INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
INDIAN RIVER
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON

Vehicle Type
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
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Number of Records
21,430
2,237
17,480
1,047,588
124,898
30,358
3,468
582
41,103
122,255
12,695
48,795
13,109
3,314
545

168

13
1,845
4,468
525
3,552
136,527
16,162
6,422
344

48
9,906
21,627
2,201
8,836
32,953
7,373
1,220
269

13



County Name
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LEE
LEE
LEE
LEE

Vehicle Type
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS

Page 9 of 18

Number of Records
3,804
11,241
1,046
7,935
11,084
2,727
401
66

3
1,276
4,626
361
2,482
5,012
1,637
151
41

5

822
3,389
254
1,569
313,021
41,831
15,736
940
226
22,312
58,759
8,098
34,321
625,350
82,466
23,654
2,253



County Name

LEE
LEE
LEE
LEE
LEE
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LEVY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
LIBERTY
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON

Vehicle Type
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE

Page 10 of 18

Number of Records
174
48,269
80,677
8,225
39,878
197,934
29,751
5,054
1,124
439
11,443
36,674
2,666
12,875
33,333
8,792
2,100
175
16
4,630
14,744
1,973
11,700
4,764
1,371
162
47

12
1,007
2,234
180
1,519
13,232
3,249
533



County Name
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MANATEE
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARION
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE

Vehicle Type
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
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Number of Records
115

5

1,094
4,586
480
4,912
335,472
37,766
11,284
757

86
19,815
40,026
5,222
31,247
306,332
45,615
16,375
912

103
19,182
67,825
8,229
38,887
139,364
18,519
6,011
318

91
14,794
22,273
2,075
7,498
1,936,826
188,182



County Name
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
NASSAU
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKALOOSA
OKEECHOBEE

Vehicle Type
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS

Page 12 of 18

Number of Records
70,413
7,356
928
60,504
148,631
7,318
12,501
71,464
12,541
8,893
281

84
26,517
20,932
1,896
5,932
83,348
13,794
4,402
305

68
6,495
17,586
2,611
10,853
168,798
26,143
8,596
735

51
16,052
28,400
4,415
8,035
25,603



County Name
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
OKEECHOBEE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
OSCEOLA
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH
PALM BEACH

Vehicle Type
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME

Page 13 of 18

Number of Records
7,802
1,466

148

7
3,925
11,629
1,279
6,173
1,206,364
102,652
29,404
5,839
255
29,444
91,901
6,198
21,941
331,338
28,161
11,648
825

58
9,576
28,256
3,474
12,776
1,143,653
104,800
32,526
2,842
258
39,442
84,835
6,658
18,843



County Name
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
PINELLAS
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
POLK
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM
PUTNAM

Vehicle Type
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER

Page 14 of 18

Number of Records
446,170
49,186
19,752
1,051
113
23,263
59,930
12,444
44,348
699,411
66,032
28,513
2,381
312
45,774
72,389
8,922
51,559
555,065
74,180
20,403
1,931
156
28,721
116,030
10,768
76,666
52,196
10,755
3,401
206

52
7,521
17,805
1,967



County Name
PUTNAM
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
SEMINOLE
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS

Vehicle Type
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER

Page 15 of 18

Number of Records
15,302
150,138
27,041
7,904
201

49
16,462
34,508
4,707
10,427
380,798
37,966
15,575
860

142
24,062
45,206
4,844
28,578
354,001
36,919
12,395
968
144
15,140
36,550
3,277
6,233
250,024
28,328
10,133
687
55
14,676
29,201



County Name
ST JOHNS
ST JOHNS
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
ST LUCIE
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUMTER
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
SUWANNEE
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

Vehicle Type
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL

Page 16 of 18

Number of Records

3,829
12,098
281,394
31,111
11,672
923

81
13,435
33,605
3,676
13,323
109,556
11,859
4,594
207
29
4,642
16,316
3,719
9,326
31,584
8,339
1,561
318

17
3,169
13,094
1,444
14,052
13,955
3,948
565
120

8
2,983



County Name
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
VOLUSIA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WAKULLA
WALTON
WALTON
WALTON
WALTON
WALTON

Vehicle Type
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
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Number of Records

6,492
907
5,116
8,313
2,268
359

59

8

822
4,171
315
2,475
446,591
55,648
38,481
906
164
29,863
73,814
8,526
33,285
25,710
5,844
1,398
122

8
5,039
10,120
1,062
4,765
77,736
13,832
3,134
297

14



County Name

WALTON

WALTON

WALTON

WALTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV
Z-DHSMV

Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NO COUNTY
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE
Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE

Vehicle Type
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
BUS
TOOLS
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
MOBILE HOME
AUTOS & PICKUPS
HEAVY TRUCKS
MOTORCYCLE
VESSEL
VEHICLE TRAILER
TRAVEL TRAILER
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Number of Records
7,967
16,358
1,823
7,140
18,043
4,703
904

93

5
2,774
7,367
649
4,358
4,485
83

184
493
459
251
5,328
321,490
37,701
8,199
996

89
34,363
35,971
9,281
75,962
1,940
165

8

225
18,835
11
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